

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl.) No(s).
3890-3891/2014

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 26/09/2007
in SBCRA No. 1689/2003,06/09/2013 in CRA No. 850/2006 passed by
the High Court Of Punjab & Haryana At Chandigarh)

PRAKASH VERMA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF RAJASTHAN ETC ETC

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for bail and c/delay in filing SLP and exemption
from filing O.T. and office report)

Date : 27/10/2014 These petitions were called on for hearing
today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PINAKI CHANDRA GHOSE

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Aishwarya Bhati, Adv.
Mr. Anshuman, Adv.
Ms. Neha Meena, Adv.
Ms. Madhurima Ghosh, Adv.
Mr. Amit Verma, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Manjit Singh, AAG
Ms. Nupur Choudhary, Adv.
Ms. Vivekta Singh, Adv.

Mr. Milind Kumar, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List next week on a non-miscellaneous day.

Signature Not Verified
(DEEPAK MANSUKHANI)
Digitally signed by

(INDU BALA KAPUR)

COURT MASTER

Deepak Mansukhani
Date: 2014.10.27
17:28:43 IST

COURT MASTER

Reason: